EDI removes ions from aqueous streams, typically in conjunction with reverse osmosis (RO) and other purification
devices. Our high-quality modules continually produce ultrapure water up to 18 MΩ-cm. The typical application
is polishing after a reverse osmosis system which replaces mixed bed DI and the associated hazardous chemicals
used for resin regeneration.
Standard Features
Benefits of EDI
Custom Twin
50 GPM

Typical
(4 ppm RO
Feed)
Maximum
(15 ppm RO
Feed)
L” x W” x H”
Average Peak
EDI-2 2.00 3.00 0.20
200-250
300 2 6
33 x 40 x 80 550
EDI-5 5.00 7.50 0.50 39 x 41 x 80 590
EDI-9 9.00 13.50 0.90 39 x 41 x 80 610
EDI-12 12.50 18.80 1.25 39 x 41 x 80 650
EDI-15 15.00 22.50 1.50 39 x 41 x 80 690
EDI-22 22.50 33.80 2.25 39 x 41 x 80 800
EDI-27 27.50 41.25 2.75 470 2 7 75 x 40 x 80 850
EDI-55 55.00 82.50 5.50 600 2 7 75 x 40 x 80 3100
EDI-82 82.50 123.75 8.25 470 4 14 126 x 48 x 71 4000
EDI-110 110.00 165.00 11.00 600 4 14 126 x 48 x 71 4250
EDI-165 165.00 247.50 16.50 600 6 21 126 x 48 x 71 4500
EDI-220 220.00 330.00 22.00 600 8 28 126 x 48 x 71 5400
EDI-300 300.00 450.00 30.00 600 12 42 126 x 48 x 71 6250
EDI-400 400.00 600.00 40.00 600 16 56 126 x 72 x 86 7500
EDI-500 500.00 750.00 50.00 600 18 63 126 x 72 x 86 8500
© 2023 Pure Aqua, Inc. All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.                                                                                                                         EDI. JULY
2023
USP purified water
Laboratory water